
PRICES  2025

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC (JAN. TO MARCH, NOV.)
I & II Seats, III Standing room	 I	 II	 III
Adults	 € 28,–	 € 19,–	 € 17,–
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	 € 20,–	 € 14,–	 € 12,–
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)	 € 17,–	 € 11,–	 € 10,–

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC (APRIL TO OCT., DEC.)
I & II Seats, III Standing room	 I	 II	 III
Adults	 € 29,–	 € 20,–	 € 18,–
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	 € 21,–	 € 15,–	 € 13,–
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)	 € 18,–	 € 12,–	 € 11,–

GUIDED TOURS
Adults			   € 24,–
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	 		  € 19,–
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)			   € 13,–

Program is subject to change.

PERFORMANCE
I & II ≈ 70 Min., Gala ≈ 90 Min. 	 I	 II	 SHORT PER-	 GALA
Short Performance ≈ 45 Min.			 

FORMANCE

Ground Floor Box 1st Row	 € 155,–	 € 188,–	 € 110,–	 € 245,–
Ground Floor Box 2nd Row	 € 140,–	 € 170,–	 € 95,–	 € 230,–
Ground Floor Box 3rd Row	 € 118,–	 € 135,–	 € 75,–	 € 190,–
Ground Floor Box 4th Row	 € 120,–	 € 148,–	 € 85,–	 € 205,–
Ground Floor Box 5th Row	 € 105,–	 € 123,–	 € 62,–	 € 170,–
Royal Box 1st Row	 € 155,–	 € 188,–	 € 110,–	 € 245,–
Royal Box 2nd Row	 € 140,–	 € 170,–	 € 95,–	 € 230,–
Royal Box 3rd Row	 € 140,–	 € 170,–	 € 95,–	 € 230,–
Royal Box 4th Row	 € 120,–	 € 148,–	 € 85,–	 € 205,–
Royal Box 5th Row	 € 120,–	 € 148,–	 € 85,–	 € 205,–
Royal Box 6th Row	 € 105,–	 € 123,–	 € 62,–	 € 170,–
Royal Box 7th Row	 € 85,–	 € 105,–	 € 52,–	 € 140,–
Ist Gallery upper short side	 € 105,–	 € 123,–	 € 62,–	 € 170,–
Ist Gallery long side	 € 105,–	 € 123,–	 € 62,–	 € 170,–
Ist Gallery lower short side 1st Row	 € 155,–	 € 188,–	 € 110,–	 € 245,–
Ist Gallery lower short side 2nd Row	 € 140,–	 € 170,–	 € 95,–	 € 230,–
IInd Gallery upper & lower short side	 € 77,–	 € 88,–	 € 48,–	 € 130,–
IInd Gallery long side	 € 67,–	 € 78,–	 € 43,–	 € 100,–
Ist Gallery Standing room	 € 33,–	 € 36,–	 € 26,–	 € 50,–

CHILDREN
Children under 3 years are not admitted. Children from 3 to 6 years are 
admitted free of charge but must be held on an adult’s lap (“Lap Child”). 
Children from 6 to 12 years are admitted at a reduced rate.

WHEELCHAIR SPACES
Due to limited wheelchair spaces, we kindly ask wheelchair users to send 
a request in advance at office@srs.at. Please note that this is no binding 
reservation – a written confirmation of the Spanish Riding School is required 
for a binding reservation. We kindly ask you to show this confirmation when 
picking up your ticket. Thank you for your understanding!

II II II I II

1 5

2

12

9

19

16

26

23

9

6

16

13

23

20 30

30 31

27

3 10

7

17

14

24

21 3128 29

7

4

14

11

21

18

28

25

2 6

3

13

10

20

17

27

24

4

1

11

8

18

15

25

22

8

5

15

12

22

19

29

26

We Th

We

We

We

We

We We

We

Mo

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su Su

Su SuSaMo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

MoFr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Fr

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th Th Th

Th

Tu

FrTu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Tu Tu

Tu We

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa Sa

Sa

I

II

II

I

I

II

I

I

II

II

I

II*

I

I

II

I

I

I

II

II

I

I

II

I

II*

II

II

G*

II

G

*

2

2

9

9

6

6

16

16

13

13

23

23

20

20

6

6

3

3

13

13

10

10

20

20

17

17

30

30

27

27

27

27

24

24

7

7

4

4

14

14

11

11

21

21

18

18

31

31

28

28

28

28

25

25

29

29

26

26

4

4

1

1

11

11

8

8

18

18

15

15

25

25

22

22

29

29

3

3

10

10

7

7

17

17

14

14

24

24

21

21

1

1

8

8

5

5

15

15

12

12

22

22

19

19

5

5

2

2

12

12

9

9

19

19

16

16

26

26

23

23

30

30

We

We

We

We We

We

We We

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th Th

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

Su

Su

So

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su Su

Su

Su

Su

Su Su

Sa

Sa Sa

Sa

Sa Sa

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Fr Fr

Fr Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Tu Tu

Tu Tu

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

II II

I II

I II I

II II III I I* II I

II II II IIII II II

II II II IIG II II II II

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

5

2

12

12

12

12

12

9

19

19

19

19

19

16

26

26

26

26

26

23

9

9

9

9

9

6

16

16

16

16

16

13

23

23

23

23

23

20

30

30

30

30

30

27

3

3

3

3

3

10

10

10

10

10

7

17

17

17

17

17

14

24

24

24

24

24

21

31

31

31

28

7

7

7

7

7

4

14

14

14

14

14

11

21

21

21

21

21

18

28

28

28

28

28

25

2

2

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

3

13

13

13

13

13

10

20

20

20

20

20

17

27

27

27

27

27

24

4

4

4

4

4

1

11

11

11

11

11

8

18

18

18

18

18

15

25

25

25

25

25

22

8

8

8

8

8

5

15

15

15

15

15

12

22

22

22

22

22

19

29

29

29

29

29

26

We

Sa

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We We

We We

We We

We

Su

Su

Mo

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Mo

Mo

Fr

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo Mo

Mo

Fr Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Sa

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Fr Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Fr Fr

Th

Su

Th

Th

Th

Th

Su

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th Th

Th Th

We Tu

Tu

Tu

Th

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Sa

Sa

Tu

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa Sa

Sa

Sa

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR
Adults			   € 26,–
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	 		  € 22,–
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)			   € 18,–

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS
Adults			   € 26,–
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	 		  € 22,–
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)			   € 18,–

January

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II, 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

June

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 19:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

May

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II/Gala, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 19:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

April

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs/19:00 hrs (*)

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

March

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

February

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

July

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

August

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

October

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs/19:00 hrs (*)

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

December

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II/Gala, 11:00/19:00 Uhr (*)

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

September

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs

November

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs

SHORT PERFORMANCE 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 15:30 hrs

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS Historical Tour 15:15 hrs


