

PRICES 2025

				1 1(1)
PERFORMANCE 1 & II ≈ 70 Min., Gala ≈ 90 Min. Short Performance ≈ 45 Min.	1	П	SHORT PER FORMANCE	GALA
Ground Floor Box 1st Row	€ 155,-	€ 188,-	€ 110,-	€ 245,-
Ground Floor Box 2 nd Row	€ 140,-	€ 170,-	€ 95,-	€ 230,-
Ground Floor Box 3 rd Row	€ 118,-	€ 135,-	€ 75,-	€ 190,-
Ground Floor Box 4 th Row	€ 120,-	€ 148,-	€ 85,-	€ 205,-
Ground Floor Box 5 th Row	€ 105,-	€ 123,-	€ 62,-	€ 170,-
Royal Box 1st Row	€ 155,-	€ 188,-	€ 110,-	€ 245,-
Royal Box 2 nd Row	€ 140,-	€ 170,-	€ 95,-	€ 230,-
Royal Box 3 rd Row	€ 140,-	€ 170,-	€ 95,-	€ 230,-
Royal Box 4 th Row	€ 120,-	€ 148,-	€ 85,-	€ 205,-
Royal Box 5 th Row	€ 120,-	€ 148,-	€ 85,-	€ 205,-
Royal Box 6 th Row	€ 105,-	€ 123,-	€ 62,-	€ 170,-
Royal Box 7 th Row	€ 85,-	€ 105,-	€ 52,-	€ 140,-
I st Gallery upper short side	€ 105,-	€ 123,-	€ 62,-	€ 170,-
I st Gallery long side	€ 105,-	€ 123,-	€ 62,-	€ 170,-
I st Gallery lower short side 1 st Row	€ 155,-	€ 188,-	€ 110,-	€ 245,-
I st Gallery lower short side 2 nd Row	€ 140,-	€ 170,-	€ 95,-	€ 230,-
II nd Gallery upper & lower short side	€ 77,-	€ 88,-	€ 48,-	€ 130,-
II nd Gallery long side	€ 67,-	€ 78,-	€ 43,-	€ 100,-
I st Gallery Standing room	€ 33,-	€ 36,-	€ 26,-	€ 50,-

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR

Adults	€ 26,-
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	€ 22,-
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)	€18

CHII DREN Children under 3 years are not admitted. Children from 3 to 6 years are admitted free of charge but must be held on an adult's lap ("Lap Child").

Children from 6 to 12 years are admitted at a reduced rate.

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC	C (JAN. T	O MARC	H, NOV.) III
Adults	€ 28,-	€ 19,-	€ 17,-
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	€ 20,-	€ 14,-	€ 12,-
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)	€ 17,-	€ 11,-	€ 10,-
	C (A DDII	TO 00T	DE0 \
MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSI 1 & II Seats, III Standing room	1	П	III
	C (APRIL € 29,-		
I & II Seats, III Standing room	1	П	III
I & II Seats, III Standing room Adults	€ 29,-	II € 20,-	III € 18,-
I & II Seats, III Standing room Adults Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	€ 29,- € 21,-	II € 20,- € 15,-	III € 18,- € 13,-

Adults	€ 24,-
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	€ 19,-
Children (over 6 years), pupils (up to 18 years)	€ 13,-

LIPIZZANER LEGENDS

Adults	€ 26,-
Senior citizens (over 65 y.), students (up to 25 y.)	€ 22,-
Children (over 6 years) pupils (up to 18 years)	€18

WHEELCHAIR SPACES Due to limited wheelchair spaces, we kindly ask wheelchair users to send a request in advance at office@srs.at. Please note that this is no binding a written confirmation of the Spanish Riding School is required for a binding reservation. We kindly ask you to show this confirmation when picking up your ticket. Thank you for your understanding!